

GR 33/20
CIS no:-830/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

10-10-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.
Sole accused person on CB is absent by petition on ground stated therein.
Heard, considered and allowed.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 16-12-2025 for appearance id W/A

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2 RNP